

ITEM NO.307

COURT NO.9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).295/2012

S.RAJASEEKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and directions and office report)

Date : 27/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR
Mr. Swetab Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UOI

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

H.P.

Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Maharashtra

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

A&N Islands

Signature Not Verified

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.03.30
15:28:06 IST
Reason:

Puducherry

Mr.V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

List this matter on 10th April, 2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER