

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 295/2012

S.RAJASEEKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 90422/2016 (APPLICATION FOR OBTAINING DESIRED DOCUMENTS)
& I.A. 45313/2017 (APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE
IN PERSON)

Date : 16-04-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

Counsel for the
parties

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. B. Vinod Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Daniel Stone Lyngdoh, Adv.

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Applicant-in-person

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Rebello, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
For M/s PLR Chambers & Co.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Milind, Adv.

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Mr. Z. H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
For M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co.

Mr. S. S. Shamsberry, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter before the Regular Bench.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR