

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 295/2012

S.RAJASEEKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MR. GAURAV AGRAWAL, ADVOCATE IS AMICUS CURIAE [REPORT OF THE
STEERING COMMITTEE AND IA NO. 71387/23 ARE TO BE LISTED])
(IA No.33035/2021 - FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 08-12-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR (Amicus Curiae)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Mr. Azmat Hayat Amanullah, AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar - I, AOR
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR
Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, AOR
Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter on
25th January, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER